CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

at WILMSLOW on 19\12\1999

S,V Men --
Pos Name
1 I Roylance
2 M Fowler
3 R Sinclair
4 S5 Hope
5 R C'Toole
6 M Hinson
7 N Jones
8 D Tiernan
9 K Moss
10 T McGaff
11 N Taylor
12 G McNeil
13 F Reilly
14 S Riley
15 T Carter
16 B Heaton
17 D Nolan
18 P Bolieu
19 S Millward
20 P Toolis
21 J Martin
22 G Jenkins
23 C Fray
24 T Stock
25 B Blythe
26 L Best
27 P Demore
28 R Taylor
29 A Bradley
30 G Munsey
31 P Price
32 T Hulme
33 D Wharton
34 I White
35 C Mayer
36 I Smallwood
37 F Stevens
38 A Limond
39 G Dean
40 D Jones
41 A Webster
42 P Nolan
43 Ant Davies
44 S Dobson
45 J Yearsley
46 S Parry
47 J Pendrill
48 T Smith

Cat/Pos

V40

V45
V40

V40

V40
V40

V50
V490

V50

V40
V50
V40

V40

V50

vao

v45

Licensed to Cheshire CC League
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PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club

Helsby
Wilmslow
City of st
Guest
Macc'!field
Helsby
Stockport
WestC

Vale Royal
Wilmslow
Trafford
Helsby
Stockport
Trafford
Vale Royal
Wilmslow
Macc'field
Helsby
Wirral
Vale Royal
NewcastleS
WestC
Wilmslow
Macc'field
Macc'field
Stockport
St H S
Stockport
Macc'field
WestC
WestC
Wilmslow
St HS

St H S
WestC
Wilmslow
Helsby
Wilmslow
WeastC
NewcastlesS
Macc'field
Macc'field
Sutton SH
Helsby
Wilmslow
WestC
Wilmslow
RivacreRC

Time

29:57
30:20
31:02
31:29
31:48
31:59
32:04
32:19
32:21
32:22
32:49
32:57
33:10
33:16
33:17
33:25
33:45
33:49
33:56
33:57
33:59
34:01
34:08
34:14
34:17
34:22
34:31
34:37
34:38
34:44
34:53
34:56
34:59
35:04
35:09
35:14
35:34
35:54
35:59
36:07
36:09
36:33
36:37
36:43
36:54
37:04
37:05
37:08

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887



o,V

Mmen ... continued

Pps Name

49 B Bannavich
50 S Ratcliffe
51 D Hanson

52 M Whiteside
53 A Boyack

54 L Fleetwood
55 J Russel

56 M Greenwood
57 G Freeman

58 G Richards
59 K Winterbourne
560 A Heaton

61 A Cooke

62 G Sankey

63 B Middleton
64 G McCarthy
65 B Chambers
66 S Pickavance
67 T Archer

68 R Traynor

69 D Gregory

70 M Cortvriend
71 G Hicketts
72 C Rathbone
73 L Abbott

74 A Dilkes

75 D Shoesmith
76 K Jackson

77 1 Cook

78 R Pownall

79 D Spencer

80 M O'Brien

81 I Berry

82 M Lamb

83 N Dainty

84 C Summers

85 W Percival
86 E Normanselil
87 S Bailey

88 N Jones

89 P Baker

90 G Lawson

91 S McCall

92 T Faulkner
93 J Irwin

94 J-P Laurent
95 T Ratcliffe
96 K Dillon

97 R Newton

98 Alan Davies
99 P Powell
100 22?2

Tat,Pos
V40 11
V40 12
V45 3
V40 13
V40 14
V40 15
V40 16
v40 17
vag 18
v4ao 19
V55 1
V45 4
V55 2
Va0 20
v40 21
v45 5
v40 22
V50 5
V50 e
V50 7
V40 23
Vb5 3
v40 24
v40 25
V60 1
V55 4
V40 26
V50 8
V55 5
v40 27
v4ao 28
V55 6

Club

gt H 8
NewcastleaeS
Vale Royal
Helsby
Sutton SH
RivacreRC
Warrington
Macc'field
Sutton SH
WestC
Wilmslow
WestC
Guest
Vale Royal
St H S
Manchester
Vale Royal
St H S
Vale Roval
RivacreRC
Manchester
Macc'field
Stockport
Vale Royal
St H S
Stockport
Macc'field
Stockport
WestC
Wilmslow
Warrington
Deestrider
Stockport
WestC
Wilmslow
Manchester
Helsby
Stockport
Deestrider
Warrington
Macc'field
Manchester
Manchester
Wilmslow
Sutton SH
Guest
Newcastle$S
Manchester
Stockport
Sutton SH

Stockport
209

37:19
37:37
37:43
37:51
38:02
38:24
38:27
38:29
38:43
39:04
39:24
39:29
39:40
39:44
39:51
39:55
40:00
40:10
40:18
40:24
40:26
40:37
40:55
41:01
41:10
41:14
41:29
41:38
41 :40
41:43
41:46
41:51
42:19
42:40
42:49
42:53
43:05
43:10
45:21
45:27
45:34
46:13
46:29
47:58
48:07
48:07
45:06
50:02
50:37
53:00
§5:25

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League



CHESHIREXCCIUNTRY .
at WILMSLOW on 19%\1i2,1999

S,V Men (Vets) -~ PROVISIONAL RESULTS
Pcs Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 R Sinclair V40 1l City of St 31:02
2 K Moss V45 1 vale Royal 32:21
3 T McGaff V40 2 Wilmslow 32:22
4 F Reilly v40 3 Stockport 33:10 .
5 G Jenkins V40 4 WestC 34:01
6 C Fray v40 5 Wilmslow 34:08
7 B Blythe V50 1 Macc'field 34:17
8 L Best v40 6 Stockport 34:22
9 R Taylor V50 2 Stockport 34:37
10 P Price V40 7 WestC 34:53
11 T Hulme . V50 3 Wilmslow 34:56
12 D Wharton V40 8 St HS 34:59
13 F Stevens V40 9 Helsby 35:34
14 P Nolan V50 4 Macc'field 36:33
15 S Parry V40 10 WestC 37:04
16 T Smith V45 2 RivacreRC 37:08
17 D Hanson V43 11 Vale Roval 37:43
i8 M Whiteside V40 12 Helsby 37:51
19 A Bovack V45 3 Sutton SH 38:02
20 L Fleetwood V40 13 RiwvacreRC 38:24
21 J Russel V43 14 Warrington 38:27
22 X Winterbourne V40 15 Wilmslow 39:24
23 B Middleton V40 16 St H S 39:51
24 G McCarthy V40 17 Manchester 39:55
25 B Chambers V40 18 Vale Royal 40:00
26 T Archer V40 19 Vale Royal 40:18
27 D Gregory V55 1 Manchester 40:26
28 M Cortvriend V45 4 Macc'field 40:37
29 C Rathbone V55 2 Vale Royal 41:01
30 L Abbott V40 20 St H S 41:10
31 A Dilkes V40 21 Stockport 41:14
32 D Shoesmith - V45 5 Macc'field 41:29
33 K Jackson V40 22 Stockport 41:38
34 I Cook V50 5 WestC 41:40
35 R Pownall V50 6 Wilmslow 41:43
36 D Spencer V50 7 Warrington 41:46
37 M O'Brien V40 23 Deestrider 41:51
38 M Lamb V55 3 WestC 42:40
39 N Dainty V40 24 Wilmslow 42:49
40 S Bailey V40 25 Deestrider 45:21
41 N Jones V60 1 Warrington 45:27
42 G Lawson vbh 4 Manchester 46:13
43 S McCall V40 26 Manchester 46:29
44 T Faulkner V50 8 Wilmslow 47:58
45 J Irwih V55 5 Sutton SH 48:07
46 T Ratcliffe V40 27 NewcastleS 49:06
47 K Dillon V40 28 Manchester 50:02
48 Alan Davies V55 6 Sutton SH 53:00

Event  software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League



CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

at WILMSLOW on 19\12\1999

U/17 Men -- PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name

Waters
Marr
Egerton
Cooper
Lucas
Wood
Whittaker
Wharton
Wilbraham

W 003U LN
REREEENLAP T

Club

Trafford
Wirral
Trafford
City of St
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Sutton SH
Macc'field

Time

15:06
15:27
16:09
16:38
17:04
17:06
17:12
17:52
-18:32

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League




~1 U WD

U/17 Men -- TEAM RESULTS
o complste teams
U/17 Men -- TEAM RESULTS

Trafford
Manchester H
Wirral

City Of Stoke
Stockport _
5t Helens
Macclesfield

OO QDN

R IO BT ST,
TREhrErpax

Waters 3 T Egerton
Lucas 6 W Wood
Marr

Cooper

Whittaker

Wharton

Wilbraham

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League




CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

at  WILMSLOW on 19112\1999

U/15 Boys -- PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name

1 G Walters

2 R Cowell

3 B Jones

4 C Wiliams

5 S Boothby

6 G Ward

7 E Dreedy

8§ L Wood

9 B Green

10 M Fitzpatrick
11 L Benyon

12 A Biddle
13 D Burgon

14 J Brett

15 T Sherington
16 M Parris
17 A Skitt

Club

City of St
Wirral
Wirral
Vale Roval
Stockport
Wallasay
Vale Royal
City of St
Warrington
Steckport
Sutton SH
WestC
Macc'field
Wirral
Warrington
Warrington
Manchester

Time

11:43
11:58
12:35
12:46
12:54
13:05
13:10
13:13
13:14
13:21
13:29
13:33
13:586
14:10
14:27
14:56
15:32

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League
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J/15 Boys -~-- TEAM RESULTS

No complete teams

U/15 Boys -- TEAM RESULTS

Wirral 19 -- 2 R Cowell 3 B Jones
14 J Brett

Warrington : . 40 -- 9 B Green 15 T Sherington
16 M Parris

City Of Stoke g -- 1 G Walters 8 L Woed

Vale Royal 11 -- 4 C Wiliams 7 E Dreedy

Stockport -- 15 -- 5 S Boothby
10 M Fitzpatrick

Wallasey : 6 ~-- 6 G Ward

St Helens 11 -- 11 L Benyon

West Cheshire 12 -- 12 A Biddle

Macclesfield 13 - 13 D Burgon

Manchester H 17 -- 17 A Skitt

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League




- CHESHIREXUOUNTRY

at WILMSLOW on 19\12\1999

U/13 Boys -- PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name

1 J Mould

2 C Shubotham
3 D Hicketts
4 L O'Reilly
5 D Savage

6 L Murray

7 J Burgon

8 Matt Corr

9 K Pickstock
10 J Walch

11 S Baker
12 P Ainsworth
13 N Powvah
14 T Griffiths
15 S Marr
16 B Wood

17 A Mason
18 M Foy

19 1 Barke

Club

City of St
City of St
Stockport
Manchester
Warrington
Macc'field
Macc'field
Macc'field
Wallasey
Stockport
Macc'field
Warrington
Stockport
Sutton SH
Wirral
Macc'field
Stockport
Warrington
Wallasey

Time

7:19
7:20
7:29
7:34
7:38
7:42
7:45
7:47
7:48
7:50
7:52
7:53
§:05
8:14
8:50
8:51
9:01
9:30
10:23

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League




CHESHIREXCOUNTRY
at WILMSLOW on 19\12\1999

U/13 Boys -—- TEAM RESULTS
1 Macclesfield

2 Stockport -

INCOMPLETE TEAMS:-

Warrington
City Of Stoke
Wallasey
Manchester H
St Helens
Wirral

> O = O3

32 ~-- 6 L Murray 7 J Burgon
8 Matt Corr 11 S Baker

43 -- 3 D Hicketts 10 J walch
13 N Povah 17 A Mason

D Savage 12P Ainsworth 18 M Foy

J Mould 2 C Shubotham

K Pickstock 19 I Barke

L O'Reilly

14 T Griffiths -
15 § Marr

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League



CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

at WILMSLOW on 19\12\1999

U/11 Boys ~- PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name

1 J Owen

2 D Gallagher
3 R Nicolscon
4 O Walton

5 E Burgon

6 D Murray

7 L Knowles

8 C Wilcock

9 D Cliffe

10 J Lowndes
11 M Pemberton
12 D Middlehurst
13 J Swindells
14 X Steinneger
15 T Patterson
16 J Mogden

17 M Saunders
18 A Martin

19 L Bartlett
20 M Ainsworth
21 T Burton
22 A Bourne
23 - S Sant
24 D Webster
25 S Burton
26 D Hunt

Club

StaffsMoor
City of St
NewcastleS
Macc'field
Macc'field
Macc'field
Manchestar
Manchester
Warrington
City of St
Warrington
Warrington
Macc'field
Warrington
Macc'field
NewcastleS
Macc'field
Oswestry

Manchester
Warrington
Manchester
Stockport

Halton&F

City of St
Manchester
City of St

Time

5:16
5:20
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:33
5:35
5:36
5:40
5:55
5:59
6:03
6:05
6:07
6:09
6:10
6:29
7:07
7:16
7:17
8:06

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt ﬁmmOHﬂmomdu 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League




CHESi IREXCQUNTRY

at WILMSLOW on 19\12\1999

U/11 Boys -- TEAM RESULTS
1 Macclesfield 28 -- 4 O Walton 5 E Burgon
6 D Murray 13 J Swindells
2 Warrington 46 -- 9 D Cliffe 11 M Pemberton
12 D Middlehurst
14 K Steinneger
3 Manchester H 55 -- 7 L Knowles 8 C Wilcock
19 L Bartlett 21 T Burton
4 City Of Stcke 62 -- 2 D Gallagher 10 J Lowndes
24 D Webster 26 D Hunt
INCCMPLETE TEAMS:-
Newcastle Staffs 3 R Nicolson 16 J Mogden
Staffs Moorlands 1 J Owen
Oswestry 18 A Martin
Stockport 22 A Bourne
Halton & Frodsham 23 § Sant

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League




CUESHIREXCOUNTRY
at WILMSLOW on 194121999

1,5,V Ladies --

Pos

O~k Wb

48

Name

Macpherson
Carter
Pleeth
Brennan
Whittaker
Ellison
Hartopn
O'Connor
Monteith
Murray
McBride
Buckle
Gabriel
Thorn

A Hales
Gilliver
Greasley
Allmark
Kyle
French
Riley
Mellor
Fitzsimmons
McGowan
Taylor
Exon
Bateman
Johnson
Brentnall
Dawes
Lawton
Thomas
Smalley
Walsh
Casey
Wraxall
Lohman
Evans
Fitzsimons
Tatler
Wiblin
Dobson
Taylor
Rowson
Charman
Beresford
Holmes
Marsden

NuUouQuUEruNERrrraNobdupprunERotuQrErROunugr IR DR R ER

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Cat/Pos
L 1
L 2
L 3
L 4
L 5
L40 1
L35 1
L 8
L 9
L35 2
L35 3
L35 4
L40 2
L 14
L 15
L 16
L 17
L35 5
L35 6
L 20
L35 7
L 22
L 23
L 24
L 25
L 26
L350 1
L35 8
L 29
L35 9
L 31
L45 1
L 33
L45 2

Licensed to Cheshire CC League

Club

Trafford
Vale Royal
Macc'field
Warrington
Guest

Vale Royal
Warrinaton

SRl = ey

Sutton SH
WestC
Macc'field
Macc'field
NewcastleS
Trafford
Vale Royal
Macc'field
Wilmslow
Macc'field
NewcastleSs
Sutton SH
Halton&F
Trafford
Wilmslow
Sutton SH
Macc'field
Trafford
Trafford
Wilmslow
Trafford
Wilmslow
Manchester
Macc'field
NewcastleS
Wilmslow
Macc'field
Sutton SH
Manchester
Macc'field
NewcastleS
Sutton SH
Macc'field
Stockport
Helsby
Trafford
Macc'field
Helsby
Manchester
Sutton SH
Manchester

Time

Hmnhm
16:57
17:22
17:37
17:57
18:07
18:08
18:11
18:13
18:18
18:20
18:37
18:43
18:47
18:49
18:53
18:58
18:59
15:04
19:13
19:17
19:32
19:42
19:54
19:54
19:57
20:06
20:13
20:17
20:35
20:37
20:42
20:48
21:05
21:17
21:29
21:32
21:39
21:44
21:49
21:53
22:02
22:17
22:25
22:27
23:06
24:03
24:46

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887



1,5,V Ladies ... continued

Sns Name Cax/Po:x Club . Time
49 C Irons Warrington 25:21
50 C Quenei L35 10 Warrington 25:23

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League




CHESHIRZXCOUNTRY
at WILMSLOW on 19\12\1999

1,5,V Ladies -- TEAM RESULTS

1 Macclesfield 39 -~ 3 R Pleeth 10 B Murray
11 J McBride 15 § A Hales

2 Trafford 60 ~-- 1 K Macpherson
13 L Gabriel 21 C Riley
25 M Taylor

3 8t Helens 85 == 8 H O'Connor 19 A Kyle
23 P Fitzsimmons
35 L Casey

4 Wilmslow RC 94 - 16 § Gilliver 22 J Mellor
27 J Bateman
29 A Brentnall

5 Newcastle Staffs 100 -—- 12 M Buckle 18 K Allmark
32 R Thomas 38 M Evans

6 Warrington 1106 -- 4 K Brennan 7 A Hartopp
49 C Irons 50 C Quenei

7 Manchester H 160 -- 30 J Dawes 36 L Wraxall

46 D Beresford
48 C Marsden

-INCOMPLETE TEAMS:-

Vale Rovyal 2 A Carter 6 K Ellison 14 J Thorn
Helsby 42 L Dobson 45 S Charman

Guast 5 L Whittakes

West Cheshire 9 E Monteith

Halton & Frodsham 20 L French

Stockport 41 § Wiblin

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt AmUOHﬁmomﬁu 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League



CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

at WILMSLOW cn 19\12\1999

U/15 Girls ==
Pos Name
1 L Davenport
2 K Lievesley
3 F Rudkin
4 V Mason
5 B Carter
& N Archer
7 8§ Pike
8 K Roach
9 H McBride
10 K McGrath
11 J Ormerod
12 E Bowen
13 S Murray
14 N Till
15 K Lawlor
16 C Banski
17 D McDonough
18 D Thomas
19 D Banski
20 H Ratcliffe
21 T Beresford
22 L Filby
23 S Tarbuck
24 T Jones
25 ¥V Walton
26 R Bagnall

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club

Sutton SH
Vale Royal
Vale Royal
Stockport
Vale Royal
Vale Royal
Stockport
Warrington
Macc'field
Vale Royal
Warrington
Wirral
Macc'field
NewcastleS
Wirral
Manchester
Wirral
Stockport
Manchester
NewcastleS
Manchester
Macc'field
Vale Royal
Manchester
Macc'field
Handforth

Time

7:45
7:46
7:51
7:56
7:59
8:00
8:04
8:13
8:16
8:22
8:24
8:28
8:39
8:42
8:43
8:48
8:53
8:55
9:10
9:12
9:15
9:43
10:01
10:18
10:50
11:17

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League



CHESHIREXCOUNTRY . .
at’ WILMILOW on 19%12\1999

U/1l5 Girls --
1 Vale Royal
2 Macclesfield

3 Manchester H

INCOMPLETE TEAMS:-

Stockport
Wirral
Warrington
Newcastle Staffs
St Helens
Handforth

TEAM RESULTS

i6 -- 2 K Lievesley 3 F Rudkin
5 B Carter 6 N Archer

69 -- 9 H McBride 13 S5 Murray
22 L Filby 25 V Walton

80 -- 16 C Banski 19 D Banski

21 T Beresford 24 T Jones

4 V Mason 7 S Pike 18 D Thomas

12 E Bowen 15 K Lawlor 17 D McDonough
8 K Roach 11 J Ormerod

14 ¥ Till 20 H Ratcliffe

1 L Davenport

26 R Bagnall

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League



CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

at WILMSLOW on 19\12\1999

U/13 Girls -~ PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name

1 A Burton

2 E Jackson

3 B Ellis

4 S Wiblin

5 S Vandewalle
6 C McBrigde

7 J Nelson

8 L Owen

9 K McBride
10 R Brooks

11 V O'Donnell
12 € Wilcock
13 V Morten

14 N Wray

15 J Clark

16 J Durrant
17 L Malburn
18 R Tuerina
19 N Kaye
20 G Wheetman
21 J Nugent

22 L Finney
23 C Whalley
24 H Plant

25 R Beresford
26 S5 Clarke
27 H Rugen
28 C Fitzhenry
29 C Gallimore
30 K Royden
31 R Palmer

32 A Challinor
33 A Laurent
34 G Haye
35 C Wellings
36 K Draper

Club

Macc'field
NewcastleS
Vale Roval
Stockport
Warrington
Macc'field
Sutton SH
StaffsMoor
Macc'field
Warrington
Trafford
Manchester
Mac¢'field
Oswestry
Wirral
Macc'field
Manchester
Oswestry
NewcastleS
Oswestry
Vale Royal
NewcastleS
NewcastleS
Warrington
Trafford
NewcastleS
Vale Royal
Sutton SH
City of St
Warrington
City of St
NewcastleS
Guest
Manchester
Wirral
City of St

Time

7:43
7:53
7:59
8:06
8:11
8:14
8:17
8:19
8:25
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:34
8:36
8:37
8:39
8:42
8:43
8§:44
8:45
8:46
8:49
8:55
9:06
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:28
9:29
9:34
9:39
9:45
9:46
10:01
10:40
11:04

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League




ﬂmmmmHmmNnOGZHw<
at WILMSLOW on 19\12\1999

U/13 Girls --
1 Macclesfield
2 Newcastle Staffs

3 zmHHwﬂQdOb

INCOMPLETE TEAMS:-

Vale Royval
Oswestry
Manchester H
City Of Stoke
St Helens
Trafford

Wirral
Stockpert
Staffs Moorlands
Gueast _

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt

TEAM RESULTS

29 —-- 1 A Burton 6 C McBride
9 K McBride 13 V Morten
66 -- 2 E Jackson 19 N Kaye
22 L Finney 23 C Whalley
69 -- 5 S Vandewalle 10 R Brooks
24 H Plant 30 K Royden
3 B Ellis 21 J Nugent 27 H Rugen
14 N Wray 18 R Tuerina 20 G Wheetman
12 C Wilcock 17 L Malburn 34 G Haye
29 C Gallimore 31 R Palmer 36 K Drape:

7 J Nelson 28 C Fitzhenry

11 V O'Donnell 25 R Berasford
15 J Clark 35 C Wellings

4 S Wiblin

8 L Owen

33 A Laurent

(SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League



CHESHIREICOUNTRY

at WILMSLOW on 19.\12\1999

U/11 Girls =~ PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name

1 R Fallows

2 E McLoughlin
3 Sam Riley

4 L Garside

5 H Knight

6 J Crosby

7 H Winstanley
8 J Stockton
9 § Ridge

10 H Roberts
11 S Healy

12 A Fewins
13 C Haye
14 K McEneany
15 L Coombs

16 R Malburn
17 C Schofield
18 C Shubotham
19 X Missin
20 Corrin King
21 N Flood
22 S5 Till
23 L Burton
24 R Becker
25 A Morten
26 R Harrison
27 R Boothby
28 M Franks
29 85 McClellan
30 H Saunders
31 L Bosson
32 R Shubotham
33 R Durrant
34 F Lawless
35 D Lapworth
36 R Palmer
37 H Staff

Club

Stockport

Stockport

Stockport

NewcastleS
Vale Royal
Warrington
City of St
Manchester
NewcastleS
Warrington
Macc'field
Warrington
Manchester
Wallasey

Handforth

Manchester
Manchester
City of St
NewcastleS
Vale Royal
Macc'field
NewcastleS
Macc'field
City of st
Macc'field
City of St
Stockport

Wallasey

Vale Royal
Macc'field
Vale Royal
City of st
Macc'field
Warrington
Vale Royal
City of St
NewcastleS

Time

5:25
5:30
5:34
5:35
5:37
5:46
5:50
5:51
5:52
5:58
6:00
6:04
6:05
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:16
6:19
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:33
6:36
6:39
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:52
6:58
7:31
7:41

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League



CHESHIRCXCOUNTRY

at WILMSLOW on 19\12\1999 -

U/1ll Girls --
1 Stockport

2 Manchester H

3 Newcastle Staffs
4 Warrington

5 City Of Stoke

6 Macclesfield

7 Vale Royal

INCOMPLETE TEAMS:-

Wallasey
Handforth

TEAM RESULTS
33

54

54
62

75

80

85

14 K McEneany
15 L Coombs

1 R Fallows
3 Sam Riley

2 E McLoughlin
27 R Boothby

8 J Stockton 13 C Haye
16 R Malburn

17 C Schofield

4 L Garside 9 S Ridge
19 K Missin 22 858 Till

6 J Crosby
12 A Fewins
7 H Winstanley
18 C Shubotham
26 R Harrison

10 H Roberts
34 F Lawless

24 R Becker

11 S Healy 21 N Flood
23 L Burton 25 A Morten
5 H Knight 20 Corrin King

29 § McClellan 31 L Bosson

28 M Franks

Event software (C) G.J., Fecitt AmnOHﬁmomdv 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League




CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

at WILMSLOW on 191231999

I,5,V Ladies -~ SENIORS LADIES ~- PROVISIONAL RESULTS
Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 K Macpherson L 1 Trafford 16:45
2 A Carter L 2 Vale Royal 16:57
3 R Pleeth L 3 Macc'field 17:22
4 K Brennan L 4 Warrington 17:37
5 A Hartopp L 5 Warrington 18:08
6 B Murray L40 1l Macc'field 18:18
7 J McBride L35 1 Macc'field 18:20
8 M Buckle L 8 NewcastleS 18:37
9 L Gabriel L 9 Trafford 18:43
10 J Thorn L35 2 Vale Royal 18:47
11 S A Hales L35 3 Macc'field 18:49
12 8 Gilliver L35 4 Wilmslow 18:53
13 C Greasley L40 2 Macc'field 18:58
14 K Allmark L 14 NewcastleS 18:59
15 C Riley L 15 Trafford 19:17
16 J Mellor L 16 Wilmslow 19:32
17 M Taylor L 17 Trafford 19:54
18 S Exon L35 5 Trafford 19:57
19 J Bateman L35 6 Wilmslow 20:06
20 L Johnson L 20 Trafford 20:13
21 A Brentnall L35 7 Wilmslow 20:17
22 H Lawton L 22 Macc'field 20:37
23 R Thomas L 23 NewcastleS 20:42
24 C Smalley L 24 Wilmslow 20:48
25 L Wraxzall L 25 Manchester 21:29
26 M Evans L 26 NewcastleS 21:39
27 C Fitzsimons L50 1 Sutton SH 21:44
28 S Wiblin L35 8 Stockport 21:53
29 L Dobson L 29 Helsby 22:02
30 J Taylor L35 9 Trafford 22:17
31 G Rowson L 31 Macc'field 22:25
32 § Charman L45 1 Helsby 22:27
33 D Beresford L 33 Manchester 23:06
34 J Holmes L45 2 Sutton SH 24:03
35 C Quenei L35 10 Warrington 25:23

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League
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1,5,V Ladies - INTERS

Pos

ool

Name

Whittaker
Ellisecn
O'Connor
Monteith
Kyle

French
Fitzsimmons
McGowan
Dawes

Walsh

Casey
Lohman
Tatler
Marsden
Irons

Mot uwaROE R R IDXRC

CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

Club

Guest

Vale Royal
Sutton SH
WestC
Sutton SH
Halton&F
Sutton SH
Macc'field
Manchester
Macc'field
Sutton SH
Macc'field
Macc'field
Manchester
Warrington

at WILMSLOW on 19\12\1999

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Time

17:57
18:07
18:11
18:13
19:04
19:13
19:42
19:54
20:35
21:05
21:17
21:32
21:49
24:46
25:21

I,S,V Ladies - SENIORS LADIES (Vets)

Pos

Vel JON o W I NPV S

Name

OQUJC-IUJOD#CJU)OUJU)LLL{UJ

Murray
McBride
Thorn

A Hales
Gilliver
Greasley
Exon
Bateman
Brentnall
Fitzsimons
Wiblin
Taylor
Charman
Holmes
Quenei

Club

Macc'field
Macc'field
Vale Royal
Macc'field
Wilmslow
Macc'field
Trafford
Wilmslow
Wilmslow
Sutton SH
Stockport
Trafford
Helsby
Sutton SH
Warrington

wwO<HmHozwv RESULTS
Time

18:18
18:20
18:47
18:49
18:53
13:58
19:57
20:06
20:17
21:44
21:53
22:17
22:27
24:03
25:23




